
 6 and Under Slow Pitch

Week Home vs Visitor Date Day Time Park

1 Pink Panthers vs EE-Little Attit 8-May Mon 6:00pm Arch St

EE-Little Attit vs LO-Little Attit 9-May Tue 6:00pm East End

Diamond Girls vs Pink Panthers 9-May Tue 7:00pm Little Oaks

LO-Little Attit vs Diamond Girls 11-May Thur 6:00pm Little Oaks

2 Pink Panthers vs LO-Little Attit 15-May Mon 6:00pm Arch St

EE-Little Attit vs Diamond Girls 15-May Mon 6:00pm East End

Diamond Girls vs EE-Little Attit 18-May Thur 6:00pm Little Oaks

LO-Little Attit vs Pink Panthers 18-May Thur 7:00pm Little Oaks

3 Pink Panthers vs Diamond Girls 22-May Mon 6:00pm Arch St

EE-Little Attit vs Pink Panthers 23-May Tue 6:00pm East End

Diamond Girls vs LO-Little Attit 23-May Tue 6:00pm Little Oaks

LO-Little Attit vs EE-Little Attit 25-May Thur 7:00pm Little Oaks

4 Pink Panthers vs EE-Little Attit 30-May Tue 6:00pm Arch St

LO-Little Attit vs Diamond Girls 30-May Tue 6:00pm Little Oaks

EE-Little Attit vs LO-Little Attit 1-Jun Thur 6:00pm East End

Diamond Girls vs Pink Panthers 1-Jun Thur 6:00pm Little Oaks


